First Sunday
4:30

8:00

10:00

12:00

Second Sunday
4:30

8:00

10:00

12:00

Lector Schedule

Begins July 1, 2017

Steve Gemperline
Clayton Dangel

Even months
Blaise Kah
Tim Meyer- new lector

Odd months
Amanda Mejia
Cara Wagnemew week

Even months
Chuck Yeazell —
Heather Harlow

Odd months
Jenny Gandenberger
Chris Tonnis

Jan Discepoli
Paul Rapien

Chris Miller
Paul Nedderman

Do Kuhlman
Dave Gardner

Even months

Jeff Roth
Pat Meehan

Odd months

Karen Day
Rick Porotsky

Norb Mette
Elizabeth Riedel

Third Sunday
4:30

8:00

10:00

12:00

Fourth Sunday
4:30

8:00

10:00

12:00

Even months
Will Burba
Sean Hergenrother

Odd months
Pam Karaus
Joe Karaus

Elaine Rasp — new lector
Molly Sillies— new week

Even months
Chuck Yeazell
Colleen Westrich

Odd months
Evan Day
Zach Nienaber

Marlene Paulinelli
Roger Paulinelli

Even months
Steve Gemperlin@ week
Natalie Smith — new lector

Odd months
Zach Torbeck
Jonathan Miller

Laura White
Sonja Wilson

Even months

Chris Sillies
Pam Meiners

Odd months

Mason Sillies
Nancy McBreen

Cindy Bosse
Linda Creelman



